Rev. 10/30/00
        SPX431
Precision Adjustable Shunt Regulator
FEATURES         APPLICATIONS
• Trimmed Bandgap to 0.5%       • Battery Operating Equipments
• Wide Operating Current..........................1mA to 150mA    • Adjustable Supplies
• Extended Temperature Range....................0°°°°C to 105°°°°C    • Switching Power Supplies
• Low Temperature Coefficient ............................30 ppm/°C    • Error Amplifiers

Rev. 10/30/00
                                                                                             SPX431
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering No. Precision Output Accuracy Packages
SPX431M5 0.5% 2.5V 5 Lead SOT-23
SPX431M1 0.5% 2.5V 5 Lead SOT-89
SPX431S 0.5% 2.5V 8 Lead SOIC
SPX431N 0.5% 2.5V 3 Lead TO-92
SIGNAL PROCESSING EXCELLENCE
Sipex Corporation
Headquarters and Main Offices:
22 Linnell Circle